

As-Read Letting Results for January 24, 2018

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
296	111191	(NFO) PM2S-962-F18, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$8,628,202.41	
319	111495, 111496	(NFO) PM3D-073-F18, N501; (NFO) PM3D-963-F18, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	PRINCE EDWARD	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$4,973,247.77	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$5,506,160.00	
321	111498, 111499, 111976	(NFO) HSIP-015-819, N501; (NFO) PM3B-963-F18, N501; PM3B-006-F18, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	CAMPBELL	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$5,071,243.42	\$
322	111493, 111494	(NFO) PM3F-071-F18, N501; PM3F-071-F18, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	PITTSYLVANIA	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$4,269,112.50	
						A837	APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$5,005,138.00	
323	111501, 111502	(NFO) PM3A-963-F18, N501; PM3A-963-F18, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	AMHERST	W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$6,497,613.01	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$6,661,295.49	
427	111646	(NFO) PM4G-964-F18, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$5,949,809.02	
						C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$6,018,627.77	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$6,123,143.21	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$6,945,777.00	
430	110711	(NFO) PM4E-042-F18, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	HENRICO	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$5,987,873.55	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$6,711,518.25	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$7,043,777.00	
432	110714	(NFO)PM4C-020-F18, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$6,428,787.77	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$6,669,672.62	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$6,997,691.82	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$7,607,777.00	
433	110715	(NFO)PM4D-026-F18, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	NOTTOWAY	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$4,079,477.77	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,936,769.10	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,978,777.00	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$6,376,399.78	

As-Read Letting Results for January 24, 2018

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
617	110811, 110812, 110813	(NFO) PM6B-966-F18,P401; PM6B-966-F18,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	SPOTSYLVANIA	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$10,318,118.44	
						V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$10,781,085.41	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$12,694,411.80	
618	110814, 110815, 110816	(NFO) PM6C-966-F18,P401; PM6C-966-F18,P401	PM6C; VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	GLOUCESTER	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$5,460,328.12	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$6,207,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$6,327,816.66	
623	108837	(NFO) LM6B-966-F18,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	KING GEORGE	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,056,744.07	\$
624	108841	SS6B-966-F18,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	WESTMORELAND	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,040,592.13	\$
625	108842	ST6B-966-F18,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	WESTMORELAND	P043	PAVING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$874,131.25	\$
725	110026	(NFO)PM7D-967-F18,P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	FAUQUIER	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,999,613.08	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$3,080,162.31	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$3,355,387.87	
729	110016, 110099, 110928	(NFO) PM7B-967-F18,P401; (NFO) PM7B-967-F18,P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	ALBEMARLE	W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$5,877,824.09	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$7,247,102.77	
833	111858, 111859, 111860	(NFO)PM8G-968-F18,N501; PM8G-968-F18,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$5,485,910.56	
835	111408, 111864, 111865	(NFO)PM8D-968-F18,N501; PM8D-968-F18,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKBRIDGE	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$7,253,577.18	\$
838	111870	(NFO)PM8M-968-F18,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	AUGUSTA	B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$7,318,846.39	

As-Read Letting Results for January 24, 2018

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
839	111871	(NFO)PM8N-968-F18,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ALLEGHANY	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$4,837,205.13	\$
945	112145	(NFO)PM9P-96A-F18, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,320,587.41	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$4,533,140.51	
						V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$4,948,687.40	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$5,749,525.95	
946	112169	(NFO)PM9F-029-F18, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,483,459.75	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$4,830,551.89	
						V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$4,881,800.06	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$5,682,989.39	
948	112175	(NFO)PM9I-029-F18, N501	I-395 / I-495	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$9,179,533.86	\$
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$9,392,435.30	
949	112184	PM9Q-076-F18, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$6,640,759.41	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$6,730,469.37	
						V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$7,399,455.41	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$7,642,912.24	
950	112185	PM9O-076-F18, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$4,893,598.37	
						V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$5,101,740.42	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$5,114,865.63	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$5,357,147.68	

As-Read Letting Results for January 24, 2018

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
951	112187	PM9K-053-F18, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	P014	STUART M. PERRY, INCORPORATED	\$5,754,608.02	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$6,031,408.67	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$6,642,464.51	
						V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$7,053,431.00	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$7,151,913.83	
952	112188	PM9M-053-F18, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$5,684,150.39	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$5,927,285.97	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$6,025,699.80	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$6,754,891.95	
953	112195	PM9H-029-F18, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$5,714,040.11	
						V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$5,967,990.35	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$6,976,764.92	
955	112199	PM9B-029-F18, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$6,489,756.55	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$6,542,177.01	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$6,925,358.20	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$6,980,537.86	
956	112183	PM9R-076-F18, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$4,454,370.96	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,789,369.72	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$5,611,688.99	
						V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$5,851,566.91	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$5,971,150.10	
959	112193	PM9V-029-F18, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$4,641,917.13	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$5,055,856.77	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$5,087,367.77	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$5,174,750.27	

As-Read Letting Results for January 24, 2018

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
963	112380	LM9B-96A-F18, N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	NORTHERN VA	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,118,306.73	
964	112381	PM9E-029-F18, N501	Various	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,278,483.30	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,485,494.48	
						V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$4,749,932.53	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$4,856,550.86	
966	112438	PM9Z-029-F18, N501	Various	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$7,068,615.44	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$7,127,483.80	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$7,461,820.53	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$7,465,047.82	
L89	109813	0029-000-859, B605; 0029-000-859, C501	0029	Northern Virginia	ARLINGTON	A860	ARDENT COMPANY, LLC	\$7,067,600.00	
						M1075	MILANI CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$8,037,002.75	
						S1016	SAGRES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$8,962,175.00	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$9,031,633.04	
						A648	A & M CONCRETE CORP.	\$9,085,924.00	
						S018	SHIRLEY CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC	\$11,944,743.00	
M13	109593	(NFO) HSIP-005-704,N501	0151	Lynchburg	AMHERST	W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,149,939.50	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,953,419.45	

As-Read Letting Results for January 24, 2018

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
M34	109554	(FO)U000-118-273,C501,B621	U0000	Lynchburg	LYNCHBURG	E009	W. C. ENGLISH, INCORPORATED	\$8,715,874.11	
						W002	WAGMAN HEAVY CIVIL, INC.	\$9,891,505.67	
						O017	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$10,149,018.76	
						F451	FIELDER'S CHOICE ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$10,166,522.02	
						K108	KANAWHA STONE COMPANY, INC.	\$10,506,331.59	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$11,047,399.51	
						H018	HAYMES BROTHERS, INC.	\$11,106,406.32	
M50	104679, 109590	(NFO)HSIP-015-805,M501; (NFO)HSIP-015-S02,C501	0024	Lynchburg	CAMPBELL	F451	FIELDER'S CHOICE ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$1,942,637.00	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$2,130,579.30	
						P203	PEARSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,338,998.75	
						E009	W. C. ENGLISH, INCORPORATED	\$2,342,732.80	
						P091	E. C. PACE COMPANY, INC.	\$2,362,756.56	
						R691	RAMIREZ CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$2,371,013.00	
M73	105597	(NFO)0234-076-172, M501	0234	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	A648	A & M CONCRETE CORP.	\$293,223.50	\$
						S1016	SAGRES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$297,711.50	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$299,945.50	
						P1047	POWER ENTERPRISES CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$299,980.00	
						M1117	M & F CONCRETE, INC.	\$305,109.28	
						F373	FINLEY ASPHALT & SEALING, INC.	\$318,213.31	
						K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$325,701.73	
						S848	JEFFREY STACK, INC.	\$353,010.50	
M76	110909, 111070	(NFO) PM41-058-F18, P401	I-85	Richmond	MECKLENBURG	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,111,777.00	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$4,289,175.40	

As-Read Letting Results for January 24, 2018

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
M77	111072, 111073	(NFO) PM43-074-F18, P401	I-95	Richmond	PRINCE GEORGE	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,666,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$2,854,136.97	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,131,296.29	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,322,751.23	
M78	111071	(NFO) PM42-012-F18, P401	I-85	Richmond	BRUNSWICK	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,775,777.00	
						D048	DENTON CONCRETE SERVICES COMPANY	\$3,923,358.75	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$4,727,588.46	
M80	110108, 111873	(NFO) HSIP-014-775, P101, N501; (NFO) PM3G-014-F18, N501	0020; VARIOUS	Lynchburg	BUCKINGHAM	W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$4,899,130.37	
						C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$5,969,777.77	
M81	81501	(NFO) 0658-088-284; (NFO) 0658-088-284, B629; (NFO) 0658-088-284, C501	0658	Fredericksburg	SPOTSYLVANIA	F451	FIELDER'S CHOICE ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$1,680,652.50	\$
						A003	ABERNATHY CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$1,719,753.90	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$1,798,486.80	
						K108	KANAWHA STONE COMPANY, INC.	\$1,807,600.00	
						E008	ENGLISH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,860,687.56	
						S018	SHIRLEY CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC	\$1,888,067.25	
M82	110617	(NFO)BR02-962-580,B637	VARIOUS	Salem	CARROLL	E999	ETI ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.	\$31,588.17	
						D582	DEANGELO BROTHERS, LLC	\$46,287.55	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$53,354.31	
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$126,246.35	
						M813	MCCLAIN & CO., INC.	\$180,336.00	
M83	110618	(NFO) BR02-962-581,B616	VARIOUS	Salem	CARROLL	E999	ETI ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.	\$30,887.01	
						D582	DEANGELO BROTHERS, LLC	\$36,483.17	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$63,426.29	
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$141,055.05	
						M813	MCCLAIN & CO., INC.	\$233,149.00	

As-Read Letting Results for January 24, 2018

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
M84	103815	(NFO) PG03-005-164, M501	0029	Lynchburg	AMHERST	C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$2,646,422.00	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,670,883.00	
						E009	W. C. ENGLISH, INCORPORATED	\$2,859,754.88	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,278,048.30	
						O017	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$3,527,272.80	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$3,884,349.80	
						F451	FIELDER'S CHOICE ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$4,447,636.00	
M85	104337	(NFO)0143-099-S31, C501	0064; 0137; 0143	Hampton Roads	YORK	H301	HOWARD BROTHERS CONTRACTOR, INC.	\$997,342.07	
						B978	HENRY S BRANSCOME, L.L.C.	\$1,066,983.84	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,198,292.55	
						J978	J.S.G. CORPORATION	\$1,218,921.86	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$1,270,439.45	
						D011	DOREY ELECTRIC COMPANY	\$1,425,346.16	
M87	110719	(NFO) 9999-964-522, N501	VARIOUS	Richmond	RICHMOND	W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,257,163.50	
						M683	M. D. MILLER CO., INC.	\$1,436,770.00	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,995,950.00	
						C097	CORMAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$3,100,746.07	
M88	110720	(NFO) 9999-964-523,N501	Various	Richmond	RICHMOND	K129	KLICOS PAINTING COMPANY, INC.	\$644,870.00	
						M1038	MANOLIS PAINTING, INC.	\$1,720,000.00	
						T567	TITAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.	\$1,949,410.00	
M91	112168	(NFO) GR09-96A-512, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	NORTHERN VA	D582	DEANGELO BROTHERS, LLC	\$374,222.00	
						L022	LONG FENCE COMPANY, INC.	\$441,365.45	
						L159	L. S. LEE, INC.	\$466,263.00	
						A880	A & P SERVICES, LLC	\$593,000.00	
						M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$848,000.00	

As-Read Letting Results for January 24, 2018

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
M96	112212	(NFO) ADA0-964-551, N501	VARIOUS	Richmond	RICHMOND	E971	EL-X ENTERPRISES	\$446,850.50	\$
						V011	VIRGINIA CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$524,925.00	
N05	86593	(NFO)0744-092-773,B650	0744	Bristol	TAZEWELL	P316	PATRICK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$261,226.00	
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$298,703.34	
						E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$315,578.37	
						K987	KING GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$320,491.97	
						D1153	DLB ENTERPRISES LLC	\$339,863.84	
						D549	DCI/SHIRES, INC.	\$343,589.00	
						C174	CLECO CORPORATION	\$349,858.00	
						E054	ESTES BROS. CONST., INC.	\$358,639.79	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$378,441.34	
N09	110687	(NFO)BRDG-967-412,N501	VARIOUS	Culpeper	CULPEPER	F451	FIELDER'S CHOICE ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$1,092,000.00	\$
						F237	FREYSSINET, INC.	\$1,144,260.00	
						M683	M. D. MILLER CO., INC.	\$1,152,325.03	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,276,750.00	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,826,750.00	
N10	111939	(NFO)BR8D-968-464,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	STAUNTON	M683	M. D. MILLER CO., INC.	\$2,097,389.88	
						L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,099,273.00	
						F237	FREYSSINET, INC.	\$2,157,523.10	
						C176	COASTAL GUNITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,477,414.80	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$3,083,928.00	
						P936	PROSHOT CONCRETE, INC.	\$6,029,166.30	
N11	112057	9999-961-562,N501	81, 77	Bristol	BRISTOL	O015	OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$183,280.00	
						A1092	A & A SAFETY, INC.	\$184,990.00	
						P368	PAYNE'S PARKING DESIGNS, INC.	\$202,958.00	
						D1138	DURA MARK INC.	\$228,500.00	
N12	111074	(NFO) PM44-043-F18,P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	HENRICO	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,247,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$4,179,168.50	

As-Read Letting Results for January 24, 2018

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
N13	106803	(NFO)0099-125-106, N504	0099	Salem	PULASKI	R691	RAMIREZ CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$820,540.00	\$
N14	112186	PM9N-053-F18, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$6,318,543.39	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$6,523,402.20	
						V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$6,696,880.22	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$6,916,426.28	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$7,014,980.25	
N15	112197	PM9D-029-F18, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$7,267,605.29	\$
						V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$7,298,698.90	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$7,853,303.79	
N16	112196	PM9G-029-F18, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$8,113,828.71	
						V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$9,013,447.71	
U49	110363	0637-031-P31, N501	0637	Salem	FLOYD	S138	SOWERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$450,768.25	
						E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$475,485.91	
						J101	J. C. JOYCE TRUCKING AND PAVING COMPANY, INC.	\$500,809.61	
						D1153	DLB ENTERPRISES LLC	\$537,604.25	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$549,579.61	
						P091	E. C. PACE COMPANY, INC.	\$583,517.20	
						D549	DCI/SHIRES, INC.	\$702,792.80	
U50	111108	9999-966-438, N501	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	FREDERICKSBURG	A231	A ANNANDALE, INC.	\$931,405.09	
						O015	OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,259,699.51	
						P368	PAYNE'S PARKING DESIGNS, INC.	\$1,273,385.74	
						D1138	DURA MARK INC.	\$1,579,830.54	